
TERM DATES  2022.23
(Revised April 2022)

TERMS Date of Opening Date of Closing

Autumn 1 Tues 6th Sep 2022 Fri 21st Oct 2022

Autumn 2 Mon 31st Oct 2022 Fri 16th Dec 2022

Spring 1 Wed 4th Jan 2023 Fri 17th Feb 2023

Spring 2 Mon 27th Feb 2023 Fri 31st Mar 2023

Summer 1 Mon 17th Apr 2023
Mon 1st May (May Day)
School Closed

Fri 26th May 2023

Summer 2 Mon 12th Jun 2023 Thurs 27th Jul 2023

INSET DAYS ( Staff only)
Thurs 1st Sept 2022
Fri 2nd Sept 2022
Mon 5th Sept 2022
Tues 3rd Jan 2023
Fri 28th Jul 2023


